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50m Apnea

Age categories records

Category V3 V2 V1 V0 A B C D E F G

F no time 00:27.25 00:36.65 00:22.30 00:21.72 00:21.00 00:20.12 00:21.07 no time no time no time

M 00:24.03 00:20.33 00:17.40 00:19.00 00:18.56 00:19.09 00:24.42 no time no time no time no time

50m Apnea Women / Girls 

Overall standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Points

1
Grace O'Brien

(out of race – trial)
F D-2006 Neptune N/T 00:18.64 Out of race

2 Coral Farrell F A-2001
Warrington

Warriors N/T 00:23.00 669.42

3
Lucy Naylor

(out of race – trial)
F D-2006 ASKA N/T 00:23.46 Out of race

Zena Yfimcev
(out of race – trial)

F D-2006 Neptune N/T DNF Out of race

Category A standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Coral Farrell F A-2001
Warrington

Warriors N/T 00:23.00

50m Apnea Men / Boys 

Overall standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Points

1 Kenneth White M V2-1972 Finworld 00:22.78 00:21.44 852.59

2 Mik Bjorkenstam M V1-1977 LondonFin 00:25.00 00:22.14 485.42

3 Jason Marshall M V1-1980
Northern

Lights 00:21.22 00:22.53 460.64

Category V2 standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Kenneth White M V2-1972 Finworld 00:22.78 00:21.44



Category V1 standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Mik Bjorkenstam M V1-1977 LondonFin 00:25.00 00:22.14

2 Jason Marshall M V1-1980
Northern

Lights 00:21.22 00:22.53

200m Bi-Fins

Age categories records

Category V3 V2 V1 V0 A B C D E F G

F no time 02:26.82 no time 02:24.53 02:01.39 no time 02:24.88 02:06.55 02:17.22 03:03.91 no time

M no time no time 02:02.62 02:08.62 01:57.83 02:16.53 01:57.36 02:30.45 02:42.84 03:23.31 03:25.90

200m Bi-Fins Women / Girls
Overall standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Points

1 Olivia West F D-2006 Neptune N/T 02:12.15 878.18

2 Coral Farrell F A-2001
Warrington

Warriors N/T 02:15.01 726.86

3 Lucy Naylor F D-2006 ASKA 02:17.22 02:23.34 688.15

4 Peggy Osterman F V2-1972
Northern

Lights
02:26.82 02:27.53 985.63

5 Anya Oleinik F D-2007 Neptune N/T 02:44.38 456.29

5 Sophie Aylott F D-2006 ASKA 00:02:50 02:44.38 456.29

7 Esmee Slinn F E-2009 ASKA 00:02:45 02:51.47 512.49

8 Aurelia Mitchell F E-2008 Neptune N/T 02:54.28 488.10

9 Rada Grebenyuk F E-2008 Neptune N/T 02:59.88 443.92

Martha Partridge F V0-1990 Neptune 02:07.19 DNS 0.00

Category V2 standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Peggy Osterman F V2-1972
Northern

Lights
02:26.82 02:27.53



Category A standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Coral Farrell F A-2001
Warrington

Warriors N/T 02:15.01

Category D standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Olivia West F D-2006 Neptune N/T 02:12.15

2 Lucy Naylor F D-2006 ASKA 02:17.22 02:23.34

3 Anya Oleinik F D-2007 Neptune N/T 02:44.38

3 Sophie Aylott F D-2006 ASKA 00:02:50 02:44.38

Category E standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Esmee Slinn F E-2009 ASKA 00:02:45 02:51.47

2 Aurelia Mitchell F E-2008 Neptune N/T 02:54.28

3 Rada Grebenyuk F E-2008 Neptune N/T 02:59.88

200m Bi-Fins Men / Boys
Overall standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Points

1 Anton Oleinik M B-2003 Neptune 01:55.24 01:53.35 1747.51

2 Alex Cox M D-2006 Neptune N/T 02:07.84 1629.96

3 Dezso Laszlo M V1-1981 LondonFin 00:02:20 02:17.98 701.84

4
Cristovao Nunes

Teixeira
M D-2006 LondonFin 02:34.50 02:30.97 989.70

5 Vladimir Cobzari M D-2007 Neptune N/T 02:38.72 851.69

6 Alex Kenyon M C-2005 LondonFin 00:03:08 02:43.77 368.01

7
Alexander

Gonzalez-Gomez
M E-2008 LondonFin 03:01.03 02:55.71 795.96

8 Jasper Cox M E-2009 LondonFin 03:23.31 02:55.88 793.66

9 Oliver Laszlo M G-2013 LondonFin 00:04:00 03:25.90 1000.00

Category V1 standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Dezso Laszlo M V1-1981 LondonFin 00:02:20 02:17.98



Category B standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Anton Oleinik M B-2003 Neptune 01:55.24 01:53.35
National
Junior

Record!!!

Category C standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Alex Kenyon M C-2005 LondonFin 00:03:08 02:43.77

Category D standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Alex Cox M D-2006 Neptune N/T 02:07.84 Cat D record

2
Cristovao Nunes

Teixeira
M D-2006 LondonFin 02:34.50 02:30.97

3 Vladimir Cobzari M D-2007 Neptune N/T 02:38.72

Category E standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1
Alexander

Gonzalez-Gomez
M E-2008 LondonFin 03:01.03 02:55.71

2 Jasper Cox M E-2009 LondonFin 03:23.31 02:55.88

Category G standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Oliver Laszlo M G-2013 LondonFin 00:04:00 03:25.90 Cat G record

400m Surface

Age categories records

Category V3 V2 V1 V0 A B C D E F G

F no time 04:46.80 no time 05:50.38 no time 05:53.96 04:02.55 04:31.15 05:02.36 no time no time

M 04:25.87 04:01.99 03:45.45 04:15.25 no time no time 04:51.97 05:30.62 no time no time no time



400m Surface Women / Girls
Overall standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Points

1 Peggy Osterman F V2-1972
Northern

Lights
N/T 04:46.80 1000

Category V1 standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Peggy Osterman F V2-1972
Northern

Lights
N/T 04:46.80

National
Record!!!

400m Surface Men / Boys
Overall standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Points

1 Dezso Laszlo M V1-1981 LondonFin 03:45.45 04:02.95 799.10

Category V1 standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Dezso Laszlo M V1-1981 LondonFin 03:45.45 04:02.95

50m Bi-Fins
Age categories records

Category V3 V2 V1 V0 A B C D E F G

F no time 00:28.91 no time 00:27.70 00:25.36 00:25.89 00:27.84 00:25.03 00:29.88 00:34.87 00:50.75

M 00:31.44 00:32.92 00:24.35 00:24.56 00:21.55 00:24.97 00:22.91 00:25.47 00:26.14 00:38.22 00:44.53



50m Bi-Fins Women / Girls
Overall standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Points

1 Grace O'Brien F D-2006 Neptune 00:25.08 00:25.27 971.78

2 Amy Camwell F D-2006 Neptune 00:27.00 00:25.38 959.20

3 Kasia Wozniak F C-2005 Neptune 00:25.63 00:25.68 1274.16

4 Zena Yfimcev F D-2006 Neptune 00:26.09 00:26.04 888.10

5 Ella Holloway F D-2006 Neptune 00:27.53 00:27.34 767.34

6 Lucy Naylor F D-2006 ASKA 00:29.63 00:27.91 721.28

7 Olivia West F D-2006 Neptune 00:27.51 00:28.06 709.77

8 Coral Farrell F A-2001
Warrington

Warriors
N/T 00:28.75 686.33

9
Jasmine Griffee-

Hatcher
F E-2009 Neptune 00:33.00 00:28.93 1101.78

10 Emily Priscott F D-2007 Neptune 00:30.00 00:29.14 633.74

11 Peggy Osterman F V2-1972
Northern

Lights
00:28.71 00:29.23 967.52

12 Anya Oleinik F D-2007 Neptune 00:30.41 00:29.76 594.95

13 Evie West F E-2008 Neptune 00:32.67 00:31.72 835.88

14 Rada Grebenyuk F E-2008 Neptune 00:35.00 00:32.38 785.80

15 Sophie Aylott F D-2006 ASKA 00:32.19 00:32.41 460.62

16 Zofia Wozniak F E-2009 Neptune N/T 00:33.28 723.76

17 Aurelia Mitchell F E-2008 Neptune 00:35.00 00:33.69 697.65

18 Esmee Slinn F E-2009 ASKA 00:35.00 00:33.72 695.79

19 Ava Bjorkenstam F F-2010 LondonFin 00:55.00 00:45.54 448.93

20 Isla Bjorkenstam F G-2012 LondonFin 01:10.00 00:51.28 969.31

Martha Partridge F V0-1990 Neptune 00:26.55 DNS 0.00

Category V2 standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Peggy Osterman F V2-1972
Northern

Lights
00:28.71 00:29.23

Category A standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Coral Farrell F A-2001
Warrington

Warriors
N/T 00:28.75



Category C standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Kasia Wozniak F C-2005 Neptune 00:25.63 00:25.68 Cat C record

Category D standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Grace O'Brien F D-2006 Neptune 00:25.08 00:25.27

2 Amy Camwell F D-2006 Neptune 00:27.00 00:25.38

3 Zena Yfimcev F D-2006 Neptune 00:26.09 00:26.04

4 Ella Holloway F D-2006 Neptune 00:27.53 00:27.34

5 Lucy Naylor F D-2006 ASKA 00:29.63 00:27.91

6 Olivia West F D-2006 Neptune 00:27.51 00:28.06

7 Emily Priscott F D-2007 Neptune 00:30.00 00:29.14

8 Anya Oleinik F D-2007 Neptune 00:30.41 00:29.76

9 Sophie Aylott F D-2006 ASKA 00:32.19 00:32.41

Category E standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1
Jasmine Griffee-

Hatcher
F E-2009 Neptune 00:33.00 00:28.93 Cat E record

2 Evie West F E-2008 Neptune 00:32.67 00:31.72

3 Rada Grebenyuk F E-2008 Neptune 00:35.00 00:32.38

4 Zofia Wozniak F E-2009 Neptune N/T 00:33.28

5 Aurelia Mitchell F E-2008 Neptune 00:35.00 00:33.69

6 Esmee Slinn F E-2009 ASKA 00:35.00 00:33.72

Category F standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Ava Bjorkenstam F F-2010 LondonFin 00:55.00 00:45.54

Category G standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Isla Bjorkenstam F G-2012 LondonFin 01:10.00 00:51.28



50m Bi-Fins Men / Boys
Overall standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Points

1 Anton Oleinik M B-2003 Neptune 00:22.79 00:22.53 1361.36

2 Conor Boden M V0-1993 Neptune 00:27.00 00:23.90 1085.15

3 Jason Marshall M V1-1980
Northern

Lights
00:24.66 00:24.50 981.74

4 Mik Bjorkenstam M V1-1977 LondonFin 00:28.00 00:24.52 979.34

5 Alex Cox M D-2006 Neptune 00:27.00 00:25.31 1019.08

6
Cristovao Nunes

Teixeira
M D-2006 LondonFin 00:29.99 00:29.38 651.53

7 Alex Kenyon M C-2005 LondonFin 00:32.71 00:30.69 415.99

8 Vladimir Cobzari M D-2007 Neptune 00:31.42 00:31.29 539.35

9
Alexander

Gonzalez-Gomez
M E-2008 LondonFin 00:35.46 00:32.63 514.12

10 Jasper Cox M E-2009 LondonFin 00:38.22 00:34.64 429.72

11 Oliver Laszlo M G-2013 LondonFin 00:44.53 00:40.18 1361.22

12 Samuel Cox M F-2011 LondonFin 01:00.00 00:53.34 367.89

Category V1 standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Jason Marshall M V1-1980
Northern

Lights
00:24.66 00:24.50

2 Mik Bjorkenstam M V1-1977 LondonFin 00:28.00 00:24.52

Category V0 standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Conor Boden M V0-1993 Neptune 00:27.00 00:23.90 Cat V0 record

Category B standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Anton Oleinik M B-2003 Neptune 00:22.79 00:22.53
National
Junior

Record!!!



Category C standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Alex Kenyon M C-2005 LondonFin 00:32.71 00:30.69

Category D standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Alex Cox M D-2006 Neptune 00:27.00 00:25.31 Cat D record

2
Cristovao Nunes

Teixeira
M D-2006 LondonFin 00:29.99 00:29.38

3 Vladimir Cobzari M D-2007 Neptune 00:31.42 00:31.29

Category E standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1
Alexander

Gonzalez-Gomez
M E-2008 LondonFin 00:35.46 00:32.63

2 Jasper Cox M E-2009 LondonFin 00:38.22 00:34.64

Category F standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Samuel Cox M F-2011 LondonFin 01:00.00 00:53.34

Category G standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Oliver Laszlo M G-2013 LondonFin 00:44.53 00:40.18

200m Surface
Age categories records

Category V3 V2 V1 V0 A B C D E F G

F no time 02:18.88 no time 02:37.62 no time 01:58.13 01:53.67 02:09.26 02:24.18 no time no time

M 02:03.56 01:50.77 01:43.64 01:51.70 02:02.04 02:21.12 02:12.91 02:27.58 02:54.59 04:07.68 no time



200m Surface Women / Girls
Overall standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Points

1 Grace O'Brien F D-2006 Neptune 02:03.32 01:54.98 1420.78

2 Lucy Naylor F D-2006 ASKA 00:02:20 02:15.88 860.85

3 Peggy Osterman F V2-1972
Northern

Lights
02:18.88 02:16.15 1061.37

Category V2 standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Peggy Osterman F V2-1972
Northern

Lights
02:18.88 02:16.15

National
Record!!!

Category D standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Grace O'Brien F D-2006 Neptune 02:03.32 01:54.98 Cat D record

2 Lucy Naylor F D-2006 ASKA 00:02:20 02:15.88

200m Surface Men / Boys
Overall standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Points

1 Dezso Laszlo M V1-1981 LondonFin 01:39.43 01:54.03 750.80

Category V1 standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Dezso Laszlo M V1-1981 LondonFin 01:39.43 01:54.03

100m Bi-Fins
Age categories records

Category V3 V2 V1 V0 A B C D E F G

F no time 01:01.59 no time 01:00.09 00:55.55 00:56.82 01:03.00 00:56.22 01:05.18 01:20.68 no time

M 01:12.26 no time 00:53.27 00:55.56 00:49.22 00:56.16 00:50.82 01:02.32 01:10.31 01:32.00 01:44.50



100m Bi-Fins Women / Girls
Overall standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Points

1 Amy Camwell F D-2006 Neptune 00:59.46 00:57.94 913.56

2 Kasia Wozniak F C-2005 Neptune 01:02.00 00:59.57 1182.87

3 Coral Farrell F A-2001
Warrington

Warriors
N/T 01:03.50 669.47

4 Ella Holloway F D-2006 Neptune 01:02.37 01:04.18 672.16

5 Lucy Naylor F D-2006 ASKA 01:08.38 01:05.25 639.63

6 Emily Priscott F D-2007 Neptune 01:05.00 01:06.24 611.38

7 Anya Oleinik F D-2007 Neptune 01:10.29 01:10.91 498.37

8 Sophie Aylott F D-2006 ASKA 01:19.69 01:15.26 416.85

9 Esmee Slinn F E-2009 ASKA 01:12.00 01:17.59 592.82

10 Aurelia Mitchell F E-2008 Neptune 01:20.00 01:18.31 576.62

11 Rada Grebenyuk F E-2008 Neptune 01:20.00 01:23.57 474.45

12 Ava Bjorkenstam F F-2010 LondonFin 02:05.00 01:43.98 467.14

Zena Yfimcev F D-2006 Neptune 00:56.22 DNS 0.00

Martha Partridge F V0-1990 Neptune 00:57.73 DNS 0.00

Category A standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Coral Farrell F A-2001
Warrington

Warriors
N/T 01:03.50

Category C standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Kasia Wozniak F C-2005 Neptune 01:02.00 00:59.57 Cat C record

Category D standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Amy Camwell F D-2006 Neptune 00:59.46 00:57.94

2 Ella Holloway F D-2006 Neptune 01:02.37 01:04.18

3 Lucy Naylor F D-2006 ASKA 01:08.38 01:05.25

4 Emily Priscott F D-2007 Neptune 01:05.00 01:06.24

5 Anya Oleinik F D-2007 Neptune 01:10.29 01:10.91

6 Sophie Aylott F D-2006 ASKA 01:19.69 01:15.26



Category E standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Esmee Slinn F E-2009 ASKA 01:12.00 01:17.59

2 Aurelia Mitchell F E-2008 Neptune 01:20.00 01:18.31

3 Rada Grebenyuk F E-2008 Neptune 01:20.00 01:23.57

Category F standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Ava Bjorkenstam F F-2010 LondonFin 02:05.00 01:43.98

100m Bi-Fins Men / Boys
Overall standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Points

1 Anton Oleinik M B-2003 Neptune 00:50.60 00:50.33 1389.31

2 Jason Marshall M V1-1980
Northern

Lights
00:55.90 00:56.38 843.48

3 Alex Cox M D-2006 Neptune 00:59.00 00:56.75 1324.29

4
Cristovao Nunes

Teixeira
M D-2006 LondonFin 01:09.51 01:09.49 721.30

5 Alex Kenyon M C-2005 LondonFin 01:17.58 01:13.46 331.09

6
Alexander

Gonzalez-Gomez
M E-2008 LondonFin 01:27.14 01:16.89 764.61

7 Vladimir Cobzari M D-2007 Neptune 01:17.05 01:17.19 526.26

8 Jasper Cox M E-2009 LondonFin 01:32.00 01:17.94 734.13

9 Oliver Laszlo M G-2013 LondonFin 01:44.50 01:34.42 1355.68

Category V1 standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Jason Marshall M V1-1980
Northern

Lights
00:55.90 00:56.38

Category B standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Anton Oleinik M B-2003 Neptune 00:50.60 00:50.33
National
Junior

Record!!!



Category C standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Alex Kenyon M C-2005 LondonFin 01:17.58 01:13.46

Category D standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Alex Cox M D-2006 Neptune 00:59.00 00:56.75 Cat D record

2
Cristovao Nunes

Teixeira
M D-2006 LondonFin 01:09.51 01:09.49

3 Vladimir Cobzari M D-2007 Neptune 01:17.05 01:17.19

Category E standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1
Alexander

Gonzalez-Gomez
M E-2008 LondonFin 01:27.14 01:16.89

2 Jasper Cox M E-2009 LondonFin 01:32.00 01:17.94

Category G standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Oliver Laszlo M G-2013 LondonFin 01:44.50 01:34.42 Cat G record

50m Surface
Age categories records

Category V3 V2 V1 V0 A B C D E F G

F no time 00:26.91 00:25.34 00:24.75 00:23.76 00:22.62 00:21.04 00:20.94 00:27.61 00:39.69 00:53.33

M 00:26.25 00:22.20 00:20.87 00:21.14 00:21.55 00:30.16 00:20.13 00:26.34 00:28.26 00:38.09 no time



50m Surface Women / Girls
Overall standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Points

1 Grace O'Brien F D-2006 Neptune 00:20.94 00:21.73 894.85

2 Zena Yfimcev F D-2006 Neptune 00:28.00 00:24.02 662.54

3 Olivia West F D-2006 Neptune 00:29.50 00:24.87 596.90

4 Ella Holloway F D-2006 Neptune 00:29.50 00:25.84 532.17

5 Amy Camwell F D-2006 Neptune 00:29.50 00:25.91 527.87

6 Lucy Naylor F D-2006 ASKA 00:28.06 00:00:27 466.49

7 Peggy Osterman F V2-1972
Northern

Lights
00:29.03 00:27.09 980.20

8 Sophie Aylott F D-2006 ASKA 00:31.78 00:29.76 348.36

9 Emily Priscott F D-2007 Neptune 00:31.50 00:30.99 308.51

10 Evie West F E-2008 Neptune 00:35.00 00:33.49 560.34

11 Esmee Slinn F E-2009 ASKA 00:35.00 00:35.29 478.90

12 Ava Bjorkenstam F F-2010 LondonFin 01:00.00 00:51.65 453.77

13 Isla Bjorkenstam F G-2012 LondonFin 01:10.00 00:53.33 1000.00

Category V2 standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Peggy Osterman F V2-1972
Northern

Lights
00:29.03 00:27.09

Category D standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Grace O'Brien F D-2006 Neptune 00:20.94 00:21.73

2 Zena Yfimcev F D-2006 Neptune 00:28.00 00:24.02

3 Olivia West F D-2006 Neptune 00:29.50 00:24.87

4 Ella Holloway F D-2006 Neptune 00:29.50 00:25.84

5 Amy Camwell F D-2006 Neptune 00:29.50 00:25.91

6 Lucy Naylor F D-2006 ASKA 00:28.06 00:00:27

7 Sophie Aylott F D-2006 ASKA 00:31.78 00:29.76

8 Emily Priscott F D-2007 Neptune 00:31.50 00:30.99

Category E standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Evie West F E-2008 Neptune 00:35.00 00:33.49

2 Esmee Slinn F E-2009 ASKA 00:35.00 00:35.29



Category F standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Ava Bjorkenstam F F-2010 LondonFin 01:00.00 00:51.65

Category G standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Isla Bjorkenstam F G-2012 LondonFin 01:10.00 00:53.33 Cat G record

50m Surface Men / Boys
Overall standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Points

1 Dezso Laszlo M V1-1981 LondonFin 00:21.00 00:21.12 964.91

2 Jason Marshall M V1-1980
Northern

Lights
00:23.20 00:23.80 674.27

3 Ken White M V2-1972 Finworld 00:24.02 00:24.57 737.64

4 Mik Bjorkenstam M V1-1977 LondonFin 00:26.00 00:25.09 575.53

5 Alex Cox M D-2006 Neptune 00:29.00 00:25.54 1096.94

6
Cristovao Nunes

Teixeira
M D-2006 LondonFin 00:29.00 00:32.46 534.32

7 Jasper Cox M E-2009 LondonFin 00:45.00 00:39.68 361.24

8
Alexander

Gonzalez-Gomez
M E-2008 LondonFin 00:45.00 00:41.03 326.75

Category V2 standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Ken White M V2-1972 Finworld 00:24.02 00:24.57

Category V1 standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Dezso Laszlo M V1-1981 LondonFin 00:21.00 00:21.12

2 Jason Marshall M V1-1980
Northern

Lights
00:23.20 00:23.80

3 Mik Bjorkenstam M V1-1977 LondonFin 00:26.00 00:25.09

Category D standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Alex Cox M D-2006 Neptune 00:29.00 00:25.54 Cat D record

2
Cristovao Nunes

Teixeira
M D-2006 LondonFin 00:29.00 00:32.46



Category E standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Jasper Cox M E-2009 LondonFin 00:45.00 00:39.68

2
Alexander

Gonzalez-Gomez
M E-2008 LondonFin 00:45.00 00:41.03

400m Bi-Fins
Age categories records

Category V3 V2 V1 V0 A B C D E F G

F no time no time no time no time no time no time no time no time no time no time no time

M no time no time no time no time no time no time no time no time no time no time no time

400m Bi-Fins Women / Girls
Overall standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Points

1 Zena Yfimcev F D-2006 Neptune N/T 04:41.97 1000.00

2 Coral Farrell F A-2001
Warrington

Warriors
N/T 05:03.47 1000.00

Martha Partridge F V0-1990 Neptune N/T DNS 0.00

Lucy Naylor F D-2006 ASKA N/T DNS 0.00

Category A standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Coral Farrell F A-2001
Warrington

Warriors
N/T 05:03.47

National
Record!!!

Category D standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Zena Yfimcev F D-2006 Neptune N/T 04:41.97
National
Junior

Record!!!

400m Bi-Fins Men / Boys
Overall standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Points

1 Anton Oleinik M B-2003 Neptune N/T 04:24.40 1000.00

2 Dezso Laszlo M V1-1981 LondonFin 04:20.00 04:51.71 1000.00



3
Cristovao Nunes

Teixeira
M D-2006 LondonFin 06:00.00 05:33.84 1000.00

4 Jasper Cox M E-2009 LondonFin 06:30.00 05:56.75 1000.00

5 Alex Kenyon M C-2005 LondonFin 06:30.00 06:01.03 1000.00

6
Alexander

Gonzalez-Gomez
M E-2008 LondonFin 07:00.00 DNS 0.00

Category V1 standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Dezso Laszlo M V1-1981 LondonFin 04:20.00 04:51.71
National
Record!!!

Category B standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Anton Oleinik M B-2003 Neptune N/T 04:24.40
National 

Junior
Record!!!

Category C standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Alex Kenyon M C-2005 LondonFin 06:30.00 06:01.03

Category D standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1
Cristovao Nunes

Teixeira
M D-2006 LondonFin 06:00.00 05:33.84

Category E standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Jasper Cox M E-2009 LondonFin 06:30.00 05:56.75 Cat E record

100m Surface
Age categories records

Category V3 V2 V1 V0 A B C D E F G

F no time 00:59.97 01:14.56 00:54.57 00:53.70 00:52.31 00:49.79 00:49.07 01:01.75 01:30.66 no time

M 00:56.90 00:49.63 00:45.04 00:47.78 00:49.61 00:54.50 00:46.02 01:01.72 01:08.19 01:24.31 no time



100m Surface Women / Girls
Overall standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Points

1 Grace O'Brien F D-2006 Neptune 00:49.07 00:50.34 926.21

2 Lucy Naylor F D-2006 ASKA 01:05.84 01:00.09 544.55

3 Sophie Aylott F D-2006 ASKA 01:13.16 01:10.82 332.64

4 Esmee Slinn F E-2009 ASKA 01:15.00 01:20.00 459.88

Zena Yfimcev F D-2006 Neptune 01:05.00 DNS 0.00

Category D standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Grace O'Brien F D-2006 Neptune 00:49.07 00:50.34

2 Lucy Naylor F D-2006 ASKA 01:05.84 01:00.09

3 Sophie Aylott F D-2006 ASKA 01:13.16 01:10.82

Category E standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Esmee Slinn F E-2009 ASKA 01:15.00 01:20.00

100m Surface Men / Boys
Overall standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Points

1 Dezso Laszlo M V1-1981 LondonFin 00:45.04 00:47.92 830.32

2 Jason Marshall M V1-1980
Northern

Lights
00:59.04 00:55.47 535.33

3 Kenneth White M V2-1972 Finworld 00:53.21 00:58.22 619.46

Category V2 standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Kenneth White M V2-1972 Finworld 00:53.21 00:58.22

Category V1 standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1 Dezso Laszlo M V1-1981 LondonFin 00:45.04 00:47.92

2 Jason Marshall M V1-1980
Northern

Lights
00:59.04 00:55.47



4x100m Bi-Fins
Age categories records

Records V3 V2 V1 V0 A B C D E F G

F no time no time no time no time 04:01.65 no time 04:00.60 04:54.25 04:57.11 no time no time

M no time no time no time no time 04:11.94 no time no time no time 07:03.44 no time no time

4x100m Bi-Fins Women / Girls
Overall standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Points

1

Grace O'Brien,
Kasia Wozniak,

Zena Yfimcev, Amy
Camwell

F C Neptune N/T 04:00.60 1000.00

2

Ella Holloway,
Emily Priscott,

Olivia West, Anya
Oleinik

F D Neptune N/T 04:33.46 1245.86

3
Coral Farrell, Lucy

Naylor, Sophie
Aylott, Esmee Slinn

F A
ASKA &

Warrington
Warriors

N/T 04:45.53 606.18

4

Evie West, Jasmine
Griffee-Hatcher,
Aurelia Mitchell,
Zofia Wozniak

F E Neptune N/T 04:57.11 1000.00

Category A standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1
Coral Farrell, Lucy

Naylor, Sophie
Aylott, Esmee Slinn

F A
ASKA &

Warrington
Warriors

N/T 04:45.53

Category C standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1

Grace O'Brien,
Kasia Wozniak,

Zena Yfimcev, Amy
Camwell

F C Neptune N/T 04:00.60
National
Junior

Record!!!



Category D standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1

Ella Holloway,
Emily Priscott,

Olivia West, Anya
Oleinik

F D Neptune N/T 04:33.46 Cat D record

Category E standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1

Evie West, Jasmine
Griffee-Hatcher,
Aurelia Mitchell,
Zofia Wozniak

F E Neptune N/T 04:57.11 Cat E record

4x100m Bi-Fins Men / Boys
Overall standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Points

1

Anton Oleinik, Alex
Cox, Richard
Turley, Conor

Boden

M A Neptune N/T 03:39.42 1513.78

2

Cristovao Nunes
Teixeira, Dezso

Laszlo, 
Alex Kenyon,

Alexander
Gonzalez-Gomez

M A LondonFin N/T 05:14.49 514.13

3

Oliver Laszlo,
Ava Bjorkenstam, 
Jasper Cox, Samuel

Cox

M E LondonFin N/T 07:03.44 1000.00

Category A standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1

Anton Oleinik, Alex
Cox, Richard
Turley, Conor

Boden

M A Neptune N/T 03:39.42
National
Record!!!

2

Cristovao Nunes
Teixeira, Dezso

Laszlo, 
Alex Kenyon,

Alexander
Gonzalez-Gomez

M A LondonFin N/T 05:14.49



Category E standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1

Oliver Laszlo,
Ava Bjorkenstam, 
Jasper Cox, Samuel

Cox

M E LondonFin N/T 07:03.44 Cat E record

4x100m Surface
Age categories records

Category V3 V2 V1 V0 A B C D E F G

F no time no time no time no time 03:59.22 no time no time 05:03.93 no time no time no time

M no time no time no time no time 03:17.64 no time no time no time no time no time no time

4x100m Surface Women / Girls
Overall standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Points

1

Grace O'Brien, Ella
Holloway, Zena
Yfimcev, Olivia

West

F D Neptune N/T 04:00.78 2011.22

Category D standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1

Grace O'Brien, Ella
Holloway, Zena
Yfimcev, Olivia

West

F D Neptune N/T 04:00.78
National
Junior

Record!!!

4x100m Surface Men / Boys
Overall standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Points

1

Dezso Laszlo,
Cristovao Nunes

Teixeira, Mik
Bjorkenstam,

Alexander
Gonzalez-Gomez

M A LondonFin N/T 04:21.77 430.39



Category A standing

Place Name Sex Category Club Entry Time Result Comments

1

Dezso Laszlo,
Cristovao Nunes

Teixeira, Mik
Bjorkenstam,

Alexander
Gonzalez-Gomez

M A LondonFin N/T 04:21.77



Clubs Standings

Neptune LondonFin FinWorld ASKA
Warrington

Warriors
Northern

Lights

50AP 0 485 853 0 769 461

200BF 6496 4649 0 1657 727 986

400SF 0 799 0 0 0 1000

50BF 14949 6138 0 1878 686 1949

200SF 1421 751 0 861 0 1061

100BF 8169 4374 0 1649 669 843

50SF 5180 4217 738 1294 0 1654

400BF 2000 4000 0 0 1000 0

100SF 926 830 619 1337 0 535

4x100BF 4760 1514 0 455 152 0

4x100SF 2011 430 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 45912 28188 2210 9130 4003 8490

1 Neptune 45912

2 LondonFin 28188

3 ASKA 9130

4
Northern

Lights 8430

5
Warrington

Warriors 4003

6 Finworld 2210


	Long Course Championships 2019
	British Finswimming Association
	29th June 2019
	University of Bath Olympic Swimming Pool,
	Sports Training Village, University of Bath, Claverton Down, Bath, BA2 7AY.

